WINE BITES

VINO & CO

IBIZA

FRESH FOIE WITH BAKED APPLE
Best with a fruity or semi sweet white

RILLETTE OF SMOKED MACKEREL
Best with a fat white

HOMEMADE PATE
Best with light red

CHEESE PLATTER
Best with medium white or red

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER
Best with medium white or red

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Best with any white wine

PEAR, JAMON, ROQUEFORT AND WALNUTS
Best with fat white or light red

GREEN SALAD
Best with any white

GREEN SALAD DELUXE WITH FOIE GRAS
Best with champagne

GAMBAS AL AJILLO
Best with an albariiio

SKEWERS OF BABY SQUID
Best with a glass of sake

SALMON GRAVADLAX
Best with light white

STEAK TARTARE
Best with light red

STEAK TARTARE DELUXE WITH FOIE GRAS
Best with light red

SKIRT STEAK WTIH MARINATED ROASTED PEPPERS

Best with medium red

PORK BELLY WITH GREEN PEAS AND MINT
Best with a fat white or light red

HUMMUS & VEGGIE BOWL
Best with light white or red

CHOCOLATE TART
Best with full bodied red

OLIVAS CASERAS

EXTRA PAN

Allergic? Interested in a wine pairing? Please ask us at the bar!

13,50 €

8,00 €

9,00 €

10,00 €

9,00 €

950 €

9,50 €

10,00 €

750 €

15,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

15,00 €

8,50 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

500€

350€

250 €



