WINE BITES



FRESH FOIE WITH BAKED APPLE Best with a fruity or semi sweet white	13,50 €
RILLETTE OF SMOKED MACKEREL Best with a fat white	8,00€
HOMEMADE PATE Best with light red	9,00€
CHEESE PLATTER Best with medium white or red	10,00€
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER Best with medium white or red	9,00€
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Best with any white wine	9,50 €
PEAR, JAMÓN, ROQUEFORT AND WALNUTS Best with fat white or light red	9,50 €
GREEN SALAD Best with any white	10,00 €
GREEN SALAD DELUXE WITH FOIE GRAS Best with champagne	7,50 €
GAMBAS AL AJILLO Best with an albariño	15,00 €
SKEWERS OF BABY SQUID Best with a glass of sake	10,00 €
SALMON GRAVADLAX Best with light white	10,00 €
STEAK TARTARE Best with light red	10,00 €
STEAK TARTARE DELUXE WITH FOIE GRAS Best with light red	15,00 €
SKIRT STEAK WTIH MARINATED ROASTED PEPPERS Best with medium red	8,50 €
PORK BELLY WITH GREEN PEAS AND MINT Best with a fat white or light red	10,00 €
HUMMUS & VEGGIE BOWL Best with light white or red	10,00 €
CHOCOLATE TART Best with full bodied red	5,00 €
OLIVAS CASERAS	3,50 €
EXTRA PAN	2,50 €